Feel the
advantage.

Cordless Driver 3 Accessories

Sterilization case

e Modular sterilization containers assist in

the handling, storage, and sterilization

of your Cordless Driver 3 components

4200-465-000
Sterllization Case

Ordering Information

Cordless Driver 3

4300-000-000

Cordless Driver 3 Handpiece

Drilling Attachments

4100-062-000
4100-110-000
4100-125-000
4100-126-000
4100-131-000
4100-132-000
4100-133-000
4100-134-000
4100-135-000
4100-160-000
4100-600-000
4100-700-000

Wire Collet (.028”- .078” diameter)

Synthes® Drill
Pin Collet (.078” - .125” diameter)
Adjustable Pin Collet

1/4” Keyed Drill Chuck

5/32” Keyed Drill Chuck

1/4” Keyless Drill Chuck

1/8” Keyless Drill Chuck
Hudson"/Modified Trinkle Drill
Trinkle Drill

1:1 High Speed Bur Attachment
High Speed Bur Attachment

Reaming Attachments

4100-210-000
4100-231-000
4100-235-000
4100-260-000

Synthes” Reamer

1/4” Keyed Reamer Chuck
Hudson"/Modified Trinkle Reamer
Trinkle Reamer

Other Attachments

4100-310-000
4100-335-000
4100-355-000
4100-400-000
4100-410-000

Right Angle Drive, Synthes”

Right Angle Drive, Hudson’/Modified
Radiolucent Right Angle Drive
Sagittal Saw Attachment

Radiolucent Adapter

Accessories
4100-131-132
4200-465-000
6212-000-000
6215-000-000
6110-120-000
6126-000-000

6126-110-000
6126-120-000
6126-130-000
6110-120-000
6110-625-000

6102-455-000

Universal Drill Chuck Key
Sterilization Case

Small System 6 Battery

Large System 6 Battery

System 6 Battery Charger

System 6 Aseptic Battery Kit
(Housing, Transfer Shield,

and Battery)

System 6 Non-sterile Battery
System 6 Aseptic Housing

System 6 Transfer Shield

System 6 Battery Charger

System 6 Battery Module

(6215, 6212, and 6126-110 Batteries)
System 6 Aseptic Sterilization Case

stryker

Joint Replacements

Trauma, Extremities, Deformities

Craniomaxillofacial

Spine

Biologics

Surgical Products

Neuro & ENT

Interventional Pain

Navigation

Endoscopy

Communications

Patient Handling Equipment

EMS Equipment
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The proof
is in the
performance.

Cordless

Driver 3

COMPATIBILITY

\

POWER

VERSATILITY



Cordless Driver 3

Cordless Driver 3 extends the time-honored tradition

of power and versatility in the Sports Medicine arena.
With the improved Cordless Driver 3, Stryker continues
to offer state-of-the-art battery powered equipment that

you have come to expect from Stryker Instruments.

— Proven power
and reliability
for applications
such as:

— Sports Medicine

— Trauma

‘— Orthopaedics

Drilling Attachments

4100-133-000 1/4" Keyless Drill Chuck 4100-135-000 Hudson® Mod. Trinkle Drill

4100-160-000 Trinkle Drill 4100-125-000
Pin Collet
0.078"-0.125"

(2.0mm-3.2mm)

4100-134-000 1/8" Keyless Drill Chuck

4100-131-000 1/4” Keyed Drill Chuck 4100-110-000 Synthes® Drill

4100-132-000 5/32" Keyed Drill Chuck 4100-600-000 1:1 Bur Attachment

4100-700-000 High Speed Bur Attachment

Battery Charging System

Quickly charges Cordless Driver 3
System 6 and non-sterile batteries.

Modular design allows for 4 different
batteries to charge simultaneously.

Interactive screen allows user
to assess the condition of the
pattery and read battery usage

Battery charging station diagnoses
pbattery levels and usage

Conditioning cycle for discharging
non-sterile batteries.

Reaming Attachments

4100-235-000 Hudson® Mod. Trinkle Reamer

4100-335-000 Right Angle Drive
Modified Trinkle Reamer

4100-260-000 Trinkle Reamer

-
4100-231-000 1/4" Keyed Reamer Chuck J

4100-355-000 Radiolucent
Right Angle Drive

4100-210-000 Synthes” Reamer

6110-120-000

Sy

Battery Options

4126-110-000
Nc Srile
Sin

delivery t
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Powerful
Significant increase
in battery capacity

Simple
Easy to handle and
deliver in the sterile field

Versatile
Modules accommodate
all sterile and non-sterile

em 6 Battery Charger System 6 batteries

6126-000-000
System 6 Aseptic Battery Kit

Cutting Accessories

Stryker designs, produces and
distributes the industry’s highest / Reamers
quality cutting accessories. /

Wires & Pins /

Radiolucent

Micro Blades

4100-310-000 Right Angle Drive Micro Burs /
Synthes® Reamer /
Sagittal Saw Attachment
4100-400-000
Sagittal Attachment /
e \ariable speed for precision cutting

¢ Unigue tool-free blade mount
reduces blade whip & flex.




